NS. CASE OWNER	. Ku/	cc 6, Alh 1900	1513,	(Ap a 3 / LKK:
* Cu vey ::	Wypus	ASSIGN	MENT 9	Registered in Merimen: 20 101 19
Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner	(YES (NO))	MP: D.O.A.: WOT 19 Nature of Accident:	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model Place of Accid	cent :
If NO, Driver Nan Driver Tel Y		(V/L: YES) NO)	Insured Liabili	rt: Vesy NO : TP GIA REPORT YES / NO ty: % Final ? Yes / No
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS WSP: Tel: Linbili RMKS	ty:	INSRS; WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	tow 24.9 4.6	v s settobral) V	STAGE DATE/PIC
\h\\\.	TIMP - pont on	t by When.	(*)	Non-Reporting Itr (1st): Non-Reporting Itr (2nd): Non-Reporting Itr (Final): Notification Itr (if non-pickup): Call Ol:
(3) 0000	01 (7)		~	After call itr to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
SI NINABA ADVICE	FILE PAS) TO HAMIL TO		previp.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to O! Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	%	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 6/5/2019	Confirm with Kaymana		Email Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	Commercial	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 1/79.75 SS - (dinas		
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 60-07 (\$ 70 x	days) 3 days)		211
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x			11/19
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only our	1	INTO!
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ -	THER DILLY ONLY	1.5	
Medical:	SS -			1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independer	nt.)	2) Report Format: 1P
Legal Cost	S\$ -	Verilla Lown independent		3) Survey fee: \$33-0
Total:	88 1).39.23	Global Sum SS:		
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call
Payee 1:	S\$ 1239 25°	Name 1: Ben Hock Him to	Pie Hall	ALL
Payee 2: (Etrilie if N.A.	73	Name 1: Die HOUA: HAT IC	E. ITE. 4/10)	1/2/x dux
Priyee 3; (Strike 11, LA.)	55	Name 2:		/

	1
MA NA	
NV NV	
and parameters and the same of	
Ash. sel	111/1
REC. BY: Marle	
The same of the sa	
· ASS	SIGNMENT 0 17
Date:	Veh No: FBM26945 Yr Regn: 9 1/
rated Cost.	Type: M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP WS ITP RES OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
ispect Vehicle No: F 13rd 26945	Make Suzuki UH200A ac 200
orkshop m/s BHH	COROLL CAMPAGE CONTRACTOR OF CAMPAGE C
C1. T Q 7772	_ Sp.reading / 1 10
ed - SR 17 704	CINO: MLCC9/327 HO 403882
y No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
ns No.	Steering: Worder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Insured: Excess:	Brake: Morder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
fient's Record)	Modi: Nii / SiRin / STD A/Rim or
e of Vehr	Tyre Size: F: //0-90-13
	R: 100-70-17
Policy Condition) mark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
or Market Value:	Front T Rear
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal mm R/Bal mm
4 / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal / mm L/Balmmn
Repairs: 7 days Res. Yes or No	D.O.A. 18/1/19 D.O.L. 2 S/1/18
m Sum: 131 % 3 Val. Yes-or No	Survey held at
4 REV REP. 24 HRS	/- 1
Vehicle: IN/O	DUT / Sody
te: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
111 - 1	
1915 Centical finel 4 x 1102	10 with Reymond.
[4] [4] [4] [4] [4]	
(Red & 640.93/37%)	
(Red & 640.93/37%)	
(Red & 640.93/37%)	
	Days Of Repair:
ata/Tyrns, File Pass by? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair; Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
ele/Time, File Pass to? : Prelli. Report : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation:
eterTurne, File Pass to? : Prelii. Report :: Final Report : Add	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: \$8+R\$8
eleiTime, File Pass to? : Prelli. Report : Final Report DeteiTime, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, File Pass in? : Preli. Report : Final Report Data/Time, File Raturn to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: \$8+R\$8

QUOTATION

Custo	mer:			NO. : 3	33528		
CHAP 78 SH #07-1 SING	SIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD RTIS BUILDING HENTON WAY 6 APORE 079120 DR CLAIMS DEPT	Sof A str to by the	flored Affige	DATE CLAIM NO POLICY N			
VEHIC	LE NO. ; FBM2694S	2/28	1107.10	, 1	0		
MAKE	MODEL : SUZ / UH200AL5	717-	2 1	23/1/1	9		
		-	sony.	7 4		(Page	e 1 of 2)
S/N	Description		Action	Qty	Unit Price		Amount
1	BELLY PAN		REPLACE	1.00	\$115.00	CLIT	115.00
2	BOX REAR (PEDA)		REPLACE	1,00	\$280.00	Su	280.00 ×
3	COVER FRONT LOWER (GREY)		REPLACE	1,00	\$130.00	647	130.00
4	COVER SIDE LH (GREY)		REPLACE	1.00	\$105.00	647	105.00
5	COVER TRANSMISSION		REPLACE	1.00	\$140.00	cui	140.00
6	COWLING FRONT COVER RH (GREY	n	REPLACE	1.00	\$305.00	Cuy	305.00
7	EMBLEM (200) LOGO	1 100	REPLACE	1.00	\$7.00	nu	7.00
8	EMBLEM (BURGSMAN) LOGO	105	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00	ner	35,00
9	FOOT BOARD LH (BLACK)		REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00	2e	28.00
10	LABOUR	4	Supply/Install	5.00	\$35.00	150	175.00
	P/N: 06766 - FOR DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBL QUOTED.	ING OF PARTS					
11	LEG SHIELD LH (BLACK)		REPLACE	1.00	\$119.00	70-2	119.00
12	STAND MAIN		REPLACE	1.00	\$110.00	2	110.00 X
13	STAND SIDE		REPLACE	1.00	\$45.00	2	45.00 💥



helm. Visar cre 35.00



S/N	Description	1	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
14	TRANSPORT CHARGES			1.00	\$35.00	35.00
	P/N: 07169 - FOR COLLECTION OF ACCIDENT BIKE.					
		SUE	B TOTAL			\$1,629.00
		GS	T@7%			\$114.03
		GR	AND TOTAL		_	\$1,743.03

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

Acknowledge & Accepted By



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.











QUOTATION

NO. : 33528

- Rev. 1

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD CHARTIS BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

DATE

: 23/01/2019

CLAIM NO. : 11250

POLICY NO. :

FROM

: RAYMOND

VEHICLE NO.

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Customer:

: FBM2694S

MAKE/MODEL

: SUZ/UH200AL5

(Page 1 of 2)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	BELLY PAN	REPLACE	1.00	\$115.00 Disc %: 10.00	103.50
2	COVER FRONT LOWER (GREY)	REPLACE	1.00	\$130.00 Disc %: 10.00	117.00
3	COVER SIDE LH (GREY)	REPLACE	1.00	\$105.00 Disc %: 10.00	94.50
4	COVER TRANSMISSION	REPLACE	1.00	\$140.00 Disc %: 10.00	126.00
5	COWLING FRONT COVER RH (GREY)	REPLACE	1.00	\$305.00 Disc %: 10.00	274.50
6	EMBLEM (200) LOGO	REPLACE	1.00	\$7.00 Disc %: 10.00	6.30
7	EMBLEM (BURGSMAN) LOGO	REPLACE	1.00	\$35.00 Disc %: 10.00	31.50
8	FOOT BOARD LH (BLACK)	REPLACE	1.00	\$28.00 Disc %: 10.00	25.20
9	LABOUR P/N: 06766 - FOR DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBLING OF PARTS QUOTED.	Supply/Install	5.00	\$30.00	150.00
10	LEG SHIELD LH (BLACK)	REPLACE	1.00	\$119.00 Disc %: 10.00	107.10
11	TRANSPORT CHARGES P/N: 07169 - FOR COLLECTION OF ACCIDENT BIKE.	Supply/Install	1.00	\$35.00	35.00
12	VISOR HELMET (LAZER) JH3 P/N: 61587	Replace	1.00	\$35.00 Disc %: 10.00	31.50





Quotation Nos.: 33528 - Rev. 1

(Page 2 of 2)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
		SUB TOTAL GST @ 7 %			\$1,102.10 \$77.15
		GRAND TOTAL			\$1,179.25

50% deposit required before ordering of parts.

Validity: 30 days

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

Acknowledge & Accepted By



RAYMOND

This quotation is sent via email / LAN-Fax and will bear a computer generated signature.





> Back to OneMotoring

Vehicle Details	Charles y and to the		
Vehicle No.:	FBM26945		
Vehicle Type:	P01 - Passenger Scooter		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme:	Normal		
Vehicle Make:	SUZUKI		
Vehicle Model :	UH200A		
Chassis No.:	MLCC91327H0403882		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Engine No.:	H405403882		
Engine Capacity:	200 cc		
Maximum Power Output:	3		
Maximum Laden Weight:	350 kg		
Unladen Weight:	164 kg		
Year Of Manufacture:	2017		
Original Registration Date :	07 Sep 2017		
Lifespan Expiry Date :	-		
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle		
Quota Premium :	\$3,512.00		
COE Expiry Date :	06 Sep 2027		
Road Tax Expiry Date:	06 Mar 2019		
Inspection Due Date :	06 Sep 2020		
Intended Transfer Date :	24 Jan 2019		
CO2 Emission:			
CO Emission :			
HC Emission:	-		
NOx Emission :			
PM Emission :			
renewed after 06 Mar 2019, late	Mar 2019. You may renew the road tax from 07 renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquint (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the far 2019 to 06 Sep 2019)	e Road Tax Payable to check on th	e late fee(s) payable.
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
	(5\$)	(5\$)	(55
Transfer Fee :	25.00	(4)	25.0
Sub Total:			25.0
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	32.00	12	32.0
Offsetting Over Payment):			
Total Amount Payable:	N RESERVE ENGINEE RESERVE N		57.0
Amount Payable (From 07 M			2 22 0.
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS
man Common and Common	(5\$)	(5\$)	(55
Transfer Fee :	25.00	140	25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After	64.00	12.	64.0

You may print this page for reference.

Offsetting Over Payment): Total Amount Payable:

OK Print

89.00

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	45591	
Vehicle No.:	FBM2694S	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Jan 2019	
Vehicle Make:	SUZUKI	
Vehicle Model:	UH200A	
Primary Colour:	Grey	
Manufacturing Year:	2017	
Engine No.:	H405403882	
Chassis No.:	MLCC91327H0403882	
Maximum Power Output:	*	
Open Market Value:	\$3,672.00	
Original Registration Date:	07 Sep 2017	
First Registration Date:	07 Sep 2017	
Transfer Count:	1	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$551.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	06 Sep 2027	
COE Category:	D - Motorcycle	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$3,512.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,026.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$3,026.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Jan 2019

OK

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Chan, Kian-Meng < Kianmeng.Chan1@aig.com>

Sent:

Monday, 18 February 2019 1:59 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: AIG REF: 8745240037SG [Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on

18/01/2019] *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Attachments:

OID admission note.pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Noted that the admission note was written and signed by OID, which is insured's child.

We are in view that there is no issue and can proceed with DS.

Please assist to clear insured before settling amicably with the Third Party.

Best regards,
Chan Kian Meng
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1678 KianMeng.Chan1@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, February 13, 2019 6:23 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng

Subject: RE: AIG REF: 8745240037SG [Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019] *LKK REF:

CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Hi Kian Meng.

Kindly refer to the attached statement wrote by OID.

Kindly advise if there is any policy issue and whether we can proceed DS.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 13 February 2019 6:17 PM

To: 'Chan, Kian-Meng' < Kianmeng.Chan1@aig.com>

Subject: RE: AIG REF: 8745240037SG [Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019] *LKK REF:

CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Hi Kian Meng.

Received with thanks.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Chan, Kian-Meng < Kianmeng. Chan1@aig.com >

Sent: Wednesday, 13 February 2019 3:31 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: AIG REF: 8745240037SG [Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019] *LKK REF:

CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Kindly refer attachment for OI GIA.

Best regards,
Chan Kian Meng
AIG
Complex Claims Examiner
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building, 78 Shenton Way, #08-16, Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1678 KianMeng.Chan1@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, February 13, 2019 12:54 PM

To: Chan, Kian-Meng

Subject: AIG REF: 8745240037SG [Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019] *LKK REF:

CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

8745240037SG

Hi Kian Meng,

As per our tèle-conversation earlier, third party repairer informed us that our insured had lodge the accident report. Kindly refer to the attached.

Kindly assist to check.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Raymond <<u>raymond@bhh.com.sg</u>>
Sent: Wednesday, 13 February 2019 12:50 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <<u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please refer to the attachment.

As informed by your insured, he had reported the accident.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsg



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.si

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 13 February, 2019 12:37 PM

To: Raymond <raymond@bhh.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM26945 & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Raymond,

I have checked with AIG, our insured has yet lodge the accident report.

I will contact my insured and get back to you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Raymond raymond@bhh.com.sg
Sent: Wednesday, 13 February 2019 11:08 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) chewht@lkkauto.com

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Any update on the liability?

Please advise.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsq



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.sj

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















From: Raymond <<u>raymond@bhh.com.sg</u>> Sent: Friday, 8 February, 2019 3:48 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Admin A' <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Poh Kin (LKKAuto)' <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As informed by our client, he had contacted AIG Claims Dept and was informed your insured had reported the accident.

Please check with AIG and revert to us as soon as possible.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sq

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsq



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.si

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 8 February, 2019 2:15 PM To: Raymond <raymond@bhh.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We are still pending for our insured accident report.

We will get back to you once we receive our insured GIA report.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Raymond < raymond@bhh.com.sg> Sent: Friday, 8 February 2019 1:14 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to our email dated 25/01/2019 & 29/01/2019.

As requested by our insured, please advise your insured liability as soon as possible.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsq



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.sj

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L











ENPURIETAN



From: Raymond < raymond@bhh.com.sg > Sent: Tuesday, 29 January, 2019 10:17 AM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Admin A' <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Poh Kin (LKKAuto)' <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As requested by our client, please advise your insured liability for direct settlement.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsg



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.si

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















From: Raymond <<u>raymond@bhh.com.sg</u>> Sent: Friday, 25 January, 2019 3:24 PM To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Admin A' <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Poh Kin (LKKAuto)' <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Our client had contact AIG Claims Dept and were informed their insured had reported the accident and is in the system.

Please check and revert the liability to us as soon as possible.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsg



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.si

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 25 January, 2019 11:04 AM To: Raymond raymond@bhh.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019 *LKK REF: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Raymond,

Please be informed that our insured has yet lodge the accident report. Therefore, we are unable to comment liability/ DS at this moment.

Meantime, kindly advise if there is video footage of the accident or scene photos taken after the accident on this matter.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Raymond <<u>raymond@bhh.com.sg</u>> Sent: Friday, 25 January 2019 10:55 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto) <pohkin@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019

Dear Hsiao Tong / Poh Kin,

Please advise your insured liability for direct settlement.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsg



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.si

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















From: Raymond < raymond@bhh.com.sg > Sent: Wednesday, 23 January, 2019 3:25 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)' <<u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>>; 'Poh Kin (LKKAuto)' <<u>pohkin@lkkauto.com</u>> Subject: Accident Involving FBM2694S & SKT9762P on 18/01/2019

Dear Hsiao Tong / Poh Kin,

Mr. Marcus had surveyed our client bike at our workshop this afternoon.

Appreciate for you to revert with your insured liability for direct settlement.

Thanks

Best Regards, Raymond Ban Hock Hin Co., Pte Ltd

Tel: (65) 6281 6520 x 220 | Fax: (65) 6284 2969

Visit us at http://www.bhh.com.sg

Facebook: http://www.facebook.com/bhhsg



No. 6 Defu Lane 4, Singapore 539410

www.bhh.com.si

MOTORCYCLE ACCESSORIES | SERVICE CENTRE | MODIFICATIONS | SPRAY PAINTING AND BODY WORK | METAL WORKS | L















IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19001513/Upa3

25 FEB 2019

AUYONG SZE LINDA 3 TAMAN WARNA #01-05 SINGAPORE 276340

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 9762P & FBM 2694S ALONG/AT GEYLANG LORONG 25 ON 18/01/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from FBM 2694S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your driver's favour as your vehicle changed lane and collided with third party. Under Motor Accident Guide, vehicles should keep in the proper lane and change lane only when it is safe. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

If you have evidence/information to proof that we should not settle the third party claim, kindly let us have them in writing within the next 10 days i.e. by <u>08/03/2019</u>, after we shall proceed with negotiation with Third Party claimant on the without prejudice basis and any settlement should not bind any claims whatsoever by you/your driver against the other party's insurer arising from this particular accident.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

C.C.

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I. Geh Jea Feng (the third party claimant) of BNK 607 Junoug West
Street 65 \$13-564 S(640607) (address), owner of FBon 26945 (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize Ban Hosse Hin Co. Pre Utd ("the workshop") to act for me
with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle
no. Fem 21945 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 18/01/2019
(date) along Geyland Road Outside of Lorong & Greyland (location) involving vehicle no/s
SKT9762P ("the accident").
I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.
Dated this
4/

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, Ban How this Co Pte Utd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have
reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$ 1,179-35
(Repair Cost), S\$ 60.00 (Loss of rental/use), S\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no. Fem >6945 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 18/01/2019 (date) along Genland Rand Outside of Lorong & Genland (location) involving vehicle no/s SKT97628
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 23/01/2019 (date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Goh Jia Feng ("the third
party claimant") of vehicle no. Fem 26/45 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l
have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein
the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss
and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the
above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered
pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to Tem>6945
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third
party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice
and without admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this (day) of (month) 20 19 (year)
(Je)

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



Customer:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD CHARTIS BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120 MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

CLAIM NO.

: 11250

POLICY NO.

.

VEHICLE NO.

: FBM2694S

MAKE/MODEL

: SUZ / UH200AL5

TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M2-0010542-7

Invoice No.

DLCR40100167-I11250

Invoice Date

: 26/02/2019

Payment Due Date : 28/03/2019

(Page 1 of 2)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	LABOUR	Supply/Install	5	\$30.00	\$150.00
2	TRANSPORT CHARGES	Supply/Install	1	\$35.00	\$35.00
3	BELLY PAN	REPLACE	1	\$115.00	\$103.50
			I	Disc %: 10%	
4	COVER FRONT LOWER (GREY)	REPLACE	1	\$130.00	\$117.00
			1	Disc %: 10%	
5	COVER SIDE LH (GREY)	REPLACE	1	\$105.00	\$94.50
			1	Disc %: 10%	
6	COVER TRANSMISSION	REPLACE	1	\$140.00	\$126.00
				Disc %: 10%	
7	COWLING FRONT COVER RH (GREY)	REPLACE	1	\$305.00	\$274.50
			1	Disc %: 10%	
8	EMBLEM (200) LOGO	REPLACE	1	\$7.00	\$6.30
			1	Disc %: 10%	
9	EMBLEM (BURGSMAN) LOGO	REPLACE	1	\$35.00	\$31.50
			1	Disc %: 10%	
10	FOOT BOARD LH (BLACK)	REPLACE	1	\$28.00	\$25.20
	TO DESCRIPTION OF STRANGE OF PRICE BELLY OF PERMITTING AS A STRANGE OF			Disc %: 10%	
11	LEG SHIELD LH (BLACK)	REPLACE	1	\$119.00	\$107.10
				Disc %: 10%	
12	VISOR HELMET (LAZER) JH3	Replace	1	\$35.00	\$31.50
	5 0	0.00	t	Disc %: 10%	





Ιηνοίce No. : DLCR40100167-I11250

(Page 2 of 2)

S/N	Description	Action	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
		SUB TOTAL			\$1,102.10
		GST @ 7 %			\$77.15
		GRAND TOTAL			\$1,179.25
Validi	ty: 30 days			-	

For & on Behalf of

BAN HOCK HIN CO PTE LTD

Printed by : RAYMOND



...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastlane

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	23 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		23 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,102.10 Edit Estimates	4	1,102.10 lew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim t	etails		Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	AUYONG	SZE LINDA, ID:	51239643J						
Main Claimant:	GOH JIA	FENG, ID: S873	45591						
Vehicle Reg No.:	PBM2694S Date of Loss: 18/01/2019 18:00 - :59 [16 Months and 11 Days From LTA Reg Date						n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type:	TP / 874	5240037SG		Policy Note	/Cover	The second secon			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	5KT9762	Р		Policy (Clair	No. sant):	5094093638-01			
				Exces	61				
Repairer:			(HQ) No. 6 Defu Lar						
Handling Insurer:	Kianmeng.	Pacific Insurano Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000 .	[Handled b	y Chan, Klan-Mer	ng]	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance (Co-operative Ltd (F	(Q) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	ed by \$	MARCUS CHI	JA] [Final Rp	t due 01/02/2019]	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compose Case Ma	
AIG_SG	(24/01/2019)	No OI GIA Repo	and TP GIA Report ort Group Subject			View All S	Search Tasks Cr	eate New Task Complet	

Claim Documents

*FBM2694S (8745240037SG)

[SKT9762P]

TP

GOH JIA FENG

Jan 18 2019 6:30PM

[AUYONG SZE LINDA]

Ban Hock Hin Co. Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1_	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	a per	Thumbnail	-
1	23/01/19 17:05	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	50
2	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	120
9	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
19	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	52
23	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
26	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load JPG	7
34	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0	Load 3PG	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Lett	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Th	umbnall	Prin
		The state of the s			V
35	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0 ta	oad JPG	V
36	23/01/19 17:06	General View	3 to	oad JPG	Z
37	23/01/19 17:06	General View	① Lt	oad JPG	V
38	23/01/19 17:06	General View	O L	oad JPG	2
39	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0 u	oed JPG	V
40	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	12
41	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	V
42	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	V
43	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	V
44	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	V
45	23/01/19 17:06	General View		ad JPG	2
	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	General View			+
46	23/01/19 17:06	(Falled) (Sell		oad JPG	V
47	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	52
48	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	V
49	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	V
50	23/01/19 17:06	General View		oad JPG	V
51	23/01/19 17:06	General View	3 La	oad JPG	V
52	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0 to	pad JPG	V
53	23/01/19 17:06	General View	0 to	oad JPG	12
54	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	1 to	ond JPG	V
55	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	O 14	oad JPG	V
56	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	0 4	oad JPG	V
57	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	O 14	oad JPG	V
58	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		and JPG	V
59	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		and JPG	V
60	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	2
61	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		and JPG	<u>~</u>
62	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
63	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo			-
5.11		PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF T		and JPG	V
64	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	1,000	ad JPG	V
65	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	3
66	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
67	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	2
58	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	1,000	ad JPG	V
69	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	×
70	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
71	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	0 Lo	ad JPG	2
72	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
73	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	O to	ad JPG	V
74	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	0 to	ad JPG	Z
75	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	1 Lo	ad JPG	V
76	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo	0 Lo	ad JPG	V
77	20/02/19 20:32	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per page	v	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		umbnall	Prin
1	29/01/19 12:03	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED		ad PDF	
3	29/01/19 12:03 29/01/19 15:47	TP GIA REPORT Non reporting letter		ad PDF	
4	15/05/19 11:12	WORKSHOP INVOICE		ad PDF ad PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Let	ters/Corresponde	a print product		page 🗸	3
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
5	15/05/19 11:12	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	15/05/19 11:12	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	15/05/19 11:12	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	12.5	Thumbnail	Print
1	13/02/19 15:31	OI Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sav	e Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		V
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE: TO	BE COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
----------	----------	---------	----------

75.41	**		
1 - 0	w		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SKT9762P (Insd veh) FBM2694S (TP veh) Date of Accident: 18/01/2019) Model:			SUZUKI UH200A BURGMA 200CC ABS		
		4011)				association and		
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[]	Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate			: \$	Γ	1,780.4	18		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		1,179	.25		
Loss of Use			: \$		60	0.00	3.00 days at \$20.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$			00.0	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$			00.0		
Others:			: \$		0	.00		
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$		1,239	.25		
below) A) For <u>Non GIA R</u>	egistere	d Works	shop:		Agreed Liab	ility		
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:			:		_		e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ty (*):(%)	
* Assessed Liai	bility to be	e filled o	nly for cha	in co	ollisions and f	or ca	ases where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks								
Payment Instruction	n: Payer	s's Brea	kdown					
1) Ban Hock Hin	Co. Pte L	.td			: \$		1,239.25	
2)					: \$			
JOANNE I					15 May 2019			
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Li	td		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19001513/UPA3Q2

Date:

TP

15/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

2100419561-03

Claimant Vehicle

Date of Loss:

FBM2694S

Insured Vehicle No: SKT9762P

Claim No: 8745240037SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

18/01/2019

Reg No:

No:

FBM2694S

Make & Model:

SUZUKI UH200A BURGMAN, 200cc ABS

Engine No:

H405403882

Reg. Date:

07/09/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

MLCC91327H0403882

Colour:

Odometer:

19590 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

200 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

110-90-13

Rear Tyre Size:

100-70-13

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 7 mm

Front Right Side:

0 mm

Rear Right Side:

0 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,454.00	917.10	536.90	36.93
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		210.00	185.00	25.00	11.90
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00			
	Gross Total (S\$)	1,664.00	1,102.10	561.90	33.77
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	116.48	77.15	39.33	33.77
	Nett Amount (S\$) 1,780.48		1,179.25	601.23	33.77
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 5	S\$20.00/day) (S\$)	60.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

23/01/2019

Date Inspected:

23/01/2019

Inspected At:

Ban Hock Hin Co. Pte Ltd (HQ)

No. 6 Defu Lane 4 Singapore 539410

1,239.25

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*BELLY PAN	Cut	115.00 F	*115.00 FL
2	1		*BOX REAR (PEDA)	Serviceable	280.00 F	*-FL
3	1		*COVER FRONT LOWER (GREY)	Cut	130.00 F	*130.00 FL
4	1		*COVER SIDE LH (GREY)	Cut	105.00 F	*105.00 FL
5	1		*COVER TRANSMISSION	Cut	140.00 F	*140.00 FL
6	1		*COWLING FRONT COVER RH (GREY)	Cut	305.00 F	*305.00 FL
7	1		*EMBLEM (200) LOGO	Necessary	7.00 F	*7.00 FL
8	1		*EMBLEM (BURGSMAN) LOGO	Necessary	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
9	1		*FOOT BOARD LH (BLACK)	Deformed	28.00 F	*28.00 FL
10	1		*LEG SHIELD LH (BLACK)	Torn	119.00 F	*119.00 FL
11	1		*STAND MAIN	Repair	110.00 F	*-FL
12	1		*STAND SIDE	Repair	45.00 F	*-FL
13	1		*HELMET VISOR	Cracked	35.00 F	*35.00 FL
=Fra	nchise	part L=Listite	mDisc		7 12 12 12 12 1	201101
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,454.00	1,019.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 0.00/10.00% (S\$)_	0.00	101.90
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,454.00	917.10
			Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	LABOUR-FOR DISMANTLING AND ASSEMBLING OF PARTS QUOTED	New	175.00	150.00
2	TRANSPORT CHARGES -FOR COOLECTION OF ACCIDENT BIKE	New	35.00	35.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	210.00	185.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >